Wall Industries, Inc.  5 Watson Brook Road   Exeter, NH  03833
10/31/2012 603-778-2300   www.wallindustries.com   Fax 603-778-9797 Page 1 of 13
DATASHEET
Rev. A
DH40 SERIES
2:1 Wide Input Voltage Ranges
Single & Dual Outputs, Efficiency up to 92%
2.0” x 1.0” x 0.4” Encapsulated Shielded Metal Package

MODEL SELECTION TABLE
SINGLE OUTPUT MODELS
Output Current Input Current
Model Number Input Voltage
Output
Voltage Min Max No Load Max Load
Reflected Ripple
Current (Typ)
Over Voltage
Protection
Output
Power
Efficiency
Maximum
Capacitive Load
DH12S3.3-26 3.3 VDC 0mA 8A 120mA 2.47A 3.9 VDC 26.4W 89% 21000µF
DH12S5-40 5 VDC 0mA 8A 160mA 3.75A 6.2 VDC 40W 89% 13600µF
DH12S12-40 12 VDC 0mA 3.33A 160mA 3.75A 15 VDC 40W 89% 2400µF
DH12S15-40 15 VDC 0mA 2.67A 150mA 3.7A 18 VDC 40W 90% 1500µF
DH12S24-40
12 VDC
(9 – 18 VDC)
24 VDC 0mA 1.67A 160mA 3.79A
50mA
30 VDC 40W 88% 600µF
DH24S3.3-26 3.3 VDC 0mA 8A 75mA 1.22A 3.9 VDC 26.4W 90% 21000µF
DH24S5-40 5 VDC 0mA 8A 80mA 1.83A 6.2 VDC 40W 91% 13600µF
DH24S12-40 12 VDC 0mA 3.33A 85mA 1.83A 15 VDC 40W 91% 2400µF
DH24S15-40 15 VDC 0mA 2.67A 75mA 1.83A 18 VDC 40W 91% 1500µF
DH24S24-40
24 VDC
(18 – 36 VDC)
24 VDC 0mA 1.67A 85mA 1.85A
30mA
30 VDC 40W 90% 600µF
DH48S3.3-26 3.3 VDC 0mA 8A 40mA 610mA 3.9 VDC 26.4W 90% 21000µF
DH48S5-40 5 VDC 0mA 8A 50mA 920mA 6.2 VDC 40W 91% 13600µF
DH48S12-40 12 VDC 0mA 3.33A 50mA 910mA 15 VDC 40W 92% 2400µF
DH48S15-40 15 VDC 0mA 2.67A 50mA 910mA 18 VDC 40W 92% 1500µF
DH48S24-40
48 VDC
(36 – 75 VDC)
24 VDC 0mA 1.67A 50mA 920mA
20mA
30 VDC 40W 90% 600µF
DUAL OUTPUT MODELS
Output Current Input Current
Model Number Input Voltage
Output
Voltage Min Max No Load Max Load
Reflected Ripple
Current (Typ)
Over Voltage
Protection
Output
Power
Efficiency
Maximum (1)
Capacitive Load
DH12D12-40 ±12 VDC ±145mA ±1.67A 70mA 3.79A ±15 VDC 40W 88% 1200µF*
DH12D15-40
12 VDC
(9 – 18 VDC) ±15 VDC ±110mA ±1.33A 60mA 3.79A
50mA
±18 VDC 40W 88% 750µF*
DH24D12-40 ±12 VDC ±145mA ±1.67A 50mA 1.87A ±15 VDC 40W 89% 1200µF*
DH24D15-40
24 VDC
(18 – 36 VDC) ±15 VDC ±110mA ±1.33A 45mA 1.87A
30mA
±18 VDC 40W 89% 750µF*
DH48D12-40 ±12 VDC ±145mA ±1.67A 65mA 940mA ±15 VDC 40W 89% 1200µF*
DH48D15-40
48 VDC
(36 – 75 VDC) ±15 VDC ±110mA ±1.33A 65mA 940mA
20mA